Shawnee Mission School District Aquatic Center

Code Rank Draw Team

2025 Masters Championship

Master's 40 - 49 Women Duet Free Final

Overland Park, KS

Coaches

25 OCT 2025

Rout i ne

1

10.

11.

(6) SCA -

SANTA CLARA ARTI STI C SW MM NG

VAN DER VELDEN Bi anca
VAN DER VELDEN Sonj a

(5) MCS -

MAC SYNCHRO

BENNETT M chel e
STERRETT Jenni f er

(9) UNS -

UNSYNCABLES OF LA M RADA

CAMERO Angel a
BOLANOS Andr ea

(10) occ -

OHI O CORALI NAS SYNCHRO

FRANK Kel | agh
SI LVA Anne

(2) TRA -

TRI ANGLE AQUALI NAS

HEUSER Susan
ESTEVES Andr ea

(7) AAS -

ARI ZONA AQUA STARS

BARBA Sar ah
BURTON Jai nme

(8) MS -

M LWAUKEE SYNCHRO S| RENS

KI RBY Hol |y
STAHL MLS Meg

(4) UNS -

UNSYNCABLES OF LA M RADA

FERNANDES Jocel yn
DWYER Col | een

(3) DCM -

DC SYNCHROMASTERS

S| LVERMAN Sar ah
QUI NN Jean

(1) AQS -

AQUARELLES SYNCHRO

TRUDEL Kari ne
MCGUI RE Anne

(11) RES -

REDWOOD EMPI RE

BYRUM Lori
POOLE Kel sey

83.

67.

66.

64.

63.

63.

62.

62.

57.

57.

55.
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5333
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2025 Masters Championship

Master's 40 - 49 Women Duet Free Final

Shawnee Mission School District Aquatic Center  Overland Park, KS 25 OCT 2025
Code Rank Draw Team Coaches Rout i ne
12.  (12) TRA - TRIANGLE AQUALI NAS 48. 4000

W LKINS Em |y
SNYDER Laur en
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